FA
Features
Applications
High Flow Single Filter
Cartridge Housing
Design P. 225psi
Design T. 100�
Max Operating P. 225psi

Finishes
FA
Ordering Guide
1 4 3H 2
1FA 40" Ø232 1349 1540 1120 476 160 94 50kg
1FA 60" Ø232 2150 1959 1730 476 160 140 57kg
Model
Length
A m/m
B m/m
C m/m
D m/m
E m/m
F m/m
M3/Hr
Weight
EA10K E